[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

~0.02
$.018
)

.016

Q -
$.014

%.012

0.0
0.008
0.006

0.004F
0.002F

.................................................

.................................................

T[]
4
—

................................................

1.9

Efficiend

[ fake+duplicates vs vertr

o
©
T

©
o2}
T

fake+duplicates vs. r

0.

8 "t : : :
IS r : : :
o L N H
L " pnnee
0.95'2 : - : ,
10° 10° 10. 0
track ref. point r (cn%)

o S prrnrn o

................................................

7 IR A— A

t vaRT ey
e 2 hto00 St
ale ar
are 1I_quare1h—
afe 18duar
ate iSduére50-3

11111
TooUoog

cC

[1] &

[coooo

m(/!(ﬂ
DD DO

NN

KR!
oo
ISSS3]

DD DD
P
DO DY
NN
[coTo
OCO
g

&

0000

~ 0.1
20.09
o
>0.08
>
2
.90.07
o
£0.06
()
0.05]
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01
lG—

.................

.................

.................

Ratio

10 20 30
TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |

~0.05
>
0.045
£
50.04
9.035
3
20.03
k)
9.025
[J]
0.02
0.015
0.01

0.005

...........................

.............................

T

10

Ratio

1.1

[y

= REEEEEEET PP

i
i
H
n
i

6||:

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

ates vs. z
o O

glic
o o o ©

fake+du

[

©

@©
I

H
T

-10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |

~ 0.

2

6 8 10
Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


